	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > A-1PA-132-300B2
	A-1PA-132-300B2 (Amphenol-RF Division)
		    Part Number:
            A-1PA-132-300B2
		    Manufacturer:
            Amphenol-RF Division
		    Description:
            CONN JUMPER AMC PLUG-PLUG 300MM
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Coaxial Cables (RF)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 6.25000 (This price is for reference only)
		 A-1PA-132-300B2 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    A-1PA-132-300B2  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HR-SCUF9 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 10.8V SC 2700MAH NIMH
SE120F,OR Serpac  CASE 8.70X7.45X3.89 ORN W/FOAM
CU-1473 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 4.06X1.81X1.27" BLK
558334-1 TE Connectivity  MANAGEMENT RING KIT VERTICAL
1557303 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 2POS FLAT-RIBBON STR 3M
1419169 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY
1443844 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
0849140315 Molex Inc  CONN PLUG M/F 3POS 16AWG 3M
PT8X3PFPF Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 3' UHFF-UHFF
CCSMA121-MM-086F-120 Crystek Corporation  RF CABLE FLEX 086 ST/RA 120"
1-6828247-0 TE Connectivity  CA,SM,MTRJ-SC
0151660395 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 36 CKTS LGT 203
C1BXS-2636M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR26S/AE26M/X
M3DGK-2006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR20K/MC20G/MCS20K
3447/20 300 3M  CABLE 20 COND FLAT GRAY .025"
3644B/50 300 3M  CABLE 50 COND RND SHIELDED 28AWG
5390/30C SL005 Alpha Wire  5390/30C SLATE 100 FT
C0780A.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/20 7/28TC OA SHIELD 500'
C0456A.38.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/16 19/.0117TC OA SH PLTC
01344.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  18/4 SJOOW-BLK-1000' RL
1557 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BLACK 100'
R26W-0100 OK Industries/Div of Jonard Ind Corp  WIRE PVDF INS 26AWG WHITE 100'
157-00107 HellermannTyton  T50SOSFT6LG-E BLK PA66HIRHSUV
N-6B Essentra Components  CABLE CLAMP NATURAL 3/8X1/2"DIA
FP-301VW-1/2-BLACK-4'-BUL 3M  HEAT SHRINK FPVW 1/2 BK 48 IN
1919500000 Weidmuller  CONDUCTOR MARKER SF 2/12
SM1Y-X Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/Y .10-.20"250PC
SO175-4-00 TE Connectivity  SOLDER SLEEVE .235" DIA IMM RES
SRWDN-2015 Essentra Components  WIRE DUCT NARROW-SL 2X1.5"
IELBXK11-1REC5-70044-65 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
1110-F112-P1M1-3A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 250VAC 50VDC
37011600430 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.6A 250VAC RADIAL FAST
BK/MDL-V-1/4-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/4A 250V T-LAG GLASS AXIAL
0AGA015.VPA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE AGA 1AG 32V 5PK CARD 15A
SMBJ75 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 75VWM 127.05VC SMT
MP6KE160CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 136VWM 219VC T18
SMA5J8.0HE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8VWM 15VC SMA
P3500ECLAP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 320V 400A TO-92
P1800ECAP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 170V 400A TO-92
UHR304 B&B Electronics  4KV ISOLATED 4-PORT USB HUB
	A-1PA-132-300B2  keywords
	    	A-1PA-132-300B2
	A-1PA-132-300B2  Amphenol-RF Division
	A-1PA-132-300B2  pdf
	A-1PA-132-300B2  datasheet
	A-1PA-132-300B2  price
	A-1PA-132-300B2  distributor
	electronic components A-1PA-132-300B2
	A-1PA-132-300B2  Cable Assemblies
	A-1PA-132-300B2  Coaxial Cables (RF)
	A-1PA-132-300B2  CONN JUMPER AMC PLUG-PLUG 300MM
	A-1PA-132-300B2
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .